
Month Day Date Time Club Event Venue
TBA 07-Jul-18 TBA TBA Club Championships Weekend TBA

Sun 08-Jul-18 NCC-CX (TBC)

Sat 14-Jul-18 2:00pm HDCC Graded Scratch Race HEZ

Sat 21-Jul-18 2:00pm NCC Graded Scratch Race - Local Search R1? KI

Sat 28-Jul-18 HDCC Hunter Junior Tour TBA

Sun 29-Jul-18 HDCC Hunter Junior Tour TBA

Sat 04-Aug-18 2:00pm HDCC HEZ 100 #2 HEZ

Sat 11-Aug-18 2:30pm NCC 2 Person TT KI

Sat 18-Aug-18 2:00pm HDCC Graded Scratch Race HEZ

Sat 25-Aug-18 2:30pm NCC Graded Scratch Race - Local Search R2? KI

Sat 01-Sep-18 2:00pm HDCC Murray Walker Handicap HEZ

Sat 08-Sep-18 2:30pm NCC Graded Scratch Race KI

Sat 15-Sep-18 2:00pm HDCC HEZ 100 #3 Incorporating 2018 MCMR HEZ

Sat 22-Sep-18 2:30pm NCC Graded Scratch Race - Local Search R3? KI

Sat 29-Sep-18 2:00pm HDCC Graded Scratch Race HEZ

Mon 01-Oct-18 2:30pm NCC Graded Scratch Race KI

Sat 06-Oct-18 2:00pm HDCC Graded Scratch Race HEZ

Sat 13-Oct-18 2:30pm NCC Tyrex 3 Person Teams Race KI

TBC HDCC TBC

Sat 27-Oct-18 2:30pm NCC Bob Markwell Handicap KI

TBC HDCC TBC

Sat 10-Nov-18 2:30pm NCC Graded Scratch Race KI

TBC HDCC TBC

Sat 24-Nov-18 2:30pm NCC Mattara Handicap KI
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